
Varela & Associates, Inc.  Phone (509) 328-6066
PLANHOLDERS LIST

Project Engineer: Ben Varela
VA Project Number: 127-06-13

RECIPIENT CODE
P - Plan Center    GC - General Contractor    SC - Subcontractor

S - Supplier    G - Gov't Agency    O - Other

Project Name: Well 9 Pump Station
Owner: City of Ritzville

Bid Date: 4/10/14    2:00 p.m.

Bid Opening: Ritzville City Hall
216 E Main
Ritzville, WA 99169

Addenda: #1   April 7, 2014

Cost:  $50
* Denotes MBE/WBE Members

City of Ritzville Kris Robbins
216 E Main Ave 509.659.1930

Ritzville, WA 99169 509.659.0253 fax
City of Ritzville Larry Swift
216 E Main Ave 509.659.1930
Ritzville, WA 99169 509.659.0253 fax

Varela & Associates, Inc. Ben Varela
601 W. Mallon, Suite A 509-328-6066

Spokane, WA 99201 509.328.1388 fax
Varela & Associates, Inc. Inspector
601 W. Mallon, Suite A 509-328-6066

Spokane, WA 99201 509.328.1388 fax
Dept of Health Andy Cervantes
Riverview Corporate Center Suite 1500 509.329.2120

16201 E Indiana Ave; Spokane Valley, WA 99216 509.329.2104 fax

OMWBE* Receptionist
P.O. Box 41160 866.208.1064

Olympia, WA 98504-1160 360.586.7079 fax
Builders Exchange of Washington* Rich Morgan
2607 Wetmore Avenue 425.258.1303
Everett, WA  98201-2926 425.259.3832 fax

CORA Inc (Construction Online Resource Associates, Inc)* Barb Roemhild
10002 Aurora Ave N  #36, PMB3334 (mail) 360-464-2658 

Seattle WA 98133 none
AGC (Associated General Contractors ) Idaho Branch Brandy Hayes
3895 N Schreiber Way, Suite 100 208.772.6068
Coeur d'Alene, ID 83815 208.765.6987 fax
Associated Builders & Contractors Talia Noyes
12310 E. Mirabeau Parkway, #100 509.534.0826
Spokane Valley, WA  99216 509.535.9967 fax
Bid Clerk Dan Jackson
28 N Clark St, Ste 450 877.737.6482
Chicago, IL  60602 312.275.7197 fax
Contractor Plan Center* Brie Kidwell
5468 SE International Way, 503.650.0148
Milwaukie, OR 97222 physical address New ( 4/4/12) 503.650.8273 fax
Daily Journal of Commerce Ken Elliott
83 Columbia St, Ste 200 206.622.8272
Seattle, WA 98104-1416 206.622.8416

P
plans@djc.com

P
projects@bidclerk.com

P
brie@contractorplancenter.com

P tnoyes@ipcabc.org
abcplancenter@ipcabc.org

P kwatson@idahoagc.org
idahoagc@abadanspokane.com

P

admin@corabidinfo.com

P

P

omwbewebadmin@omwbe.wa.gov

ADDENDA ISSUED

kris.hansen@ritzville-wa.gov

NAME OF INDIVIDUAL, PHONE 
NUMBER, FAX NUMBER

O

#1       
4/7/14

O

CODE

G

O

FIRM NAME & ADDRESS 
(Legal Address - Street Address - UPS)

andy.cervantes@doh.wa.gov

O

bvarela@varela-engr.com

larry.swift@ritzville-wa.gov

Inspector:

cheri@bxwa.com
production@bxwa.com
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DJC Plan Center Betty Oden
921 SW Washington St, Suite 210 503.274.0624
Portland OR 97205 503.802.7239 fax

Inland Northwest Associated General Contractors Mary Tantriella
4935 E Trent Ave 509.534.1446
Spokane, WA 99212 509.535.2680 fax
McGraw Hill  Plan Center Paula Gamble
256 W Riverside Ave 253.539.9335
Spokane, WA 99201 253.537.3597 fax
Reed Construction Data
30 Technology Parkway South, Suite 100 800.424.3996
Norcross, GA 30092 800.317.0870 fax
Spokane Regional Plan Center Jenny Martin
PO Box 2968 / 209 N Havana St 99202 509.328.9600
Spokane, WA  99202 509.328.7279 fax
Tri-City Construction Council Beverly Crane
PO Box 6025, 20 E Kennewick Ave 509.582.7424
Kennewick WA 99336 509.582.6815 fax
WCR Plan Center Dawn Jarju
2215 Midway Lane #208 360.738.0370
Bellingham, WA  98226 360.738.0371 fax
Yakima Plan Center Jacki Moore
528 N. 20th Ave 509.457.4271
Yakima, WA 98902 509.457.0775 fax

Halme Construction Eric Halme

38103 Halme Dr. E 509.725.4200

Davenport, WA 99122 509.725.4202 fax
S&L Underground, Inc. Shem Johnson

PO Box 1952 (66304 Hwy 2) 208.267.7996
Bonners Ferry, ID 83805 208.267.8097 fax
Selland Construction Adam Brizendine
PO Box 119 509.662.7119
Wenatchee, WA 98807-0119 509.662.4465 fax
Kirby Hunt Construction LTD Bill Hunt

9125 S Crestivew 509.448.3988

Spokane, WA 99224 509.448.9754 fax

Specialty Pump Service Jim Socci

4712 S Thor Street 509.534.3382

Spokane, WA 99223 509.443.1761 fax

MDM Construction, Inc. Tami Jones

16001 N Vernon J Baker Blvd 208.762.7236

Rathdrum, ID 83858 208.772.2486 fax
P.O.W. Contracting, Inc.  Yureli Castillo
PO Box 4772 509.542.8507
Pasco, WA 99302 509.542.8508 fax

M. E. Uphus Construciton, Inc. Mark Uphus

PO Box 30127 509.536.4919

Spokane, WA 99223 503.536.1619 fax
TML Construction, Inc. Brian Peterson

PO Box 2970 208.762.3611

Hayden, ID 83835 208.762.9732 fax

Western States Construction Maynard Davis

PO Box 208 509.892.0600

Valley Ford, WA 99036 509.926.0070 fax

Culbert Construction, Inc. Dan DeRousie

3905 E "A" Street 509.544.0229 x206 

Pasco, WA 99301 509.412.6655 fax

Schneider Water Services Jessica Bentz

21881 River Rd NE 503.633.2666

St Paul, OR 97137 503.633.2668 fax

Allstar Construction Group, Inc. Bruce Emory

PO Box 4356 509.943.9825

West Richland, WA  99353 509.946.8046 fax

GC

dan@culbertconstruction.com

GC

schneiderwater.com

GC

allstrinc@frontier.com

GC

mkeuphus@yahoo.com

GC

brian@tmlconst.com

GC

wsc@air-pipe.com

GC
yureli@powcontracting.com

GC

tami.jones@mdmcon.com

GC

khunt3@mindspring.com

SC & S

jsocci@comcast.net

GC
tracyw@sellandconstruction.com
adamb@sellandconstruction.com

GC
admin@slunder.com

GC

marshalls@halmeconstruction.com

P
jacki@yakimaplancenter.com

P
info@wcrinc.com

P
bidinfo@tcplancenter.com

P
projectinfo@plancenter.net

P
heidi.shaffer@reedbusiness.com

P april.hamilton@mhfi.com
paula.gamble@mhfi.com

P
mtantriella@nwagc.org

P

plancenter@djcoregon.com
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